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DESCRIPTION

SINGLE CHIP SEAL USING HFRS-2P @ 0.45 GAL/S.Y. AND #8
AGGREGATE @ 25 Ibs./S.Y.
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC

CENTER LINE, TYPE 1

EDGE LINE, TYPE 1

CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", TYPE 1

STOP LINE, TYPE 1
TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE 1
LANE ARROW, TYPE 1

WORD ON PAVEMENT, 96", TYPE 1

TOTAL

Franklin Township Trustees
Meranda Road 2020 Repaving Project

April 7, 2020
UNIT OF APPROX. UNIT TOTAL UNIT
MEASURE Qry. COST COST COST
S.Y. 30525 $2.20 $67,155.00 $1.86
LUMP 1 $3,000.00  $3,000.00 | $2,800.00
MILE 2.6 $2,000.00  $5,200.00 | $1,195.00
MILE 5.2 $1,000.00  $5,200.00 $655.00
FOOT 80 $10.00 $800.00 $0.71
FOOT 25 $15.00 $375.00 $5.05
FOOT 285 $12.00  $3,420.00 $2.52
EACH 1 $300.00 $300.00 $61.25
EACH 1 $350.00 $350.00 $75.76
$85,800.00

Ray Hensley Inc.
Springfield, Ohio
TOTAL
COST

$56,776.50
$2,800.00
$3,107.00
$3,406.00
$56.80
$126.25
$718.20
$61.25
$75.76

$67,127.76

Wagner Paving, Inc.

Laura, Ohio
UNIT TOTAL
COst COst
$1.92 $58,608.00
$3,550.00 $3,550.00
$818.85 $2,129.01
$597.92 $3,109.18 *1
$1.00 $80.00
$4.70 $117.50
$4.70 $1,339.50
$85.00 $85.00
$90.00 $90.00

$69.,108.19 *2

*1 Total given was $3,109.19
*2 Total given was $69,108.20
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