

## Bid Tabulation

## Franklin Township Trustees

Meranda Road 2020 Repaying Project April 7, 2020

Ray Hensley Inc. Springfield, Ohio Wagner Paving, Inc. Laura, Ohio

		7,01117,2020						-1		= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	<b>MEASURE</b>	<u>QTY.</u>	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	
1	422	SINGLE CHIP SEAL USING HFRS-2P @ 0.45 GAL/S.Y. AND #8									
		AGGREGATE @ 25 lbs./S.Y.	S.Y.	30525	\$2.20	\$67,155.00	\$1.86	\$56,776.50	\$1.92	\$58,608.00	
2	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00	
3	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	MILE	2.6	\$2,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,195.00	\$3,107.00	\$818.85	\$2,129.01	
4	642	EDGE LINE, TYPE 1	MILE	5.2	\$1,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$655.00	\$3,406.00	\$597.92	\$3,109.18 *1	
5	642	Channelizing line, 8", type 1	FOOT	80	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$0.71	\$56.80	\$1.00	\$80.00	
6	642	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	FOOT	25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$5.05	\$126.25	\$4.70	\$117.50	
7	642	Transverse/diagonal line, type 1	FOOT	285	\$12.00	\$3,420.00	\$2.52	\$718.20	\$4.70	\$1,339.50	
8	642	LANE ARROW, TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$61.25	\$61.25	\$85.00	\$85.00	
9	642	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 96", TYPE 1	EACH	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$75.76	\$75.76	\$90.00	\$90.00	
		TOTAL				\$85,800.00		\$67,127.76		\$69,108.19 *2	

<sup>\*1</sup> Total given was \$3,109.19

<sup>\*2</sup> Total given was \$69,108.20